WEDDING PACKAGE PRICE LIST

"The 7}”,7/3 Threal”
$3000

*Free 4 Hr. Set up and 3 Hr. Tear down

“HIGH ROLLER”
$2300

*Free 3 Hr. Set up and 3 Hr. Tear down

" % Thunitls"”
§1860

*Free 2 Hr. Setup and 2 Hr. Tear down

(3) DIGITAL DISPLAY SCREENS

Multi-Media Display Options for Screens - Photos/

Videos/Visualization Effects - Monograms or
Slideshows (if added on to package).

70” VIDEO D] BOOTH
LED Lighting, 70” QLED TV Front

360 3-D INFINITY VIDEO BOOTH
TV Monitoring, Props, 1 Attendant, Free Custom

Overlay & Music added to each video with immediate

download using mobile devices
*(Full enclosure with lighting $200 additional)*

OR
ROBOT ROAMING PHOTO BOOTH

Roaming Robot around venue, 150 prints, 1 Attendant

5HOURS DINNER / RECEPTION/
COCKTAIL MUSIC

PREMIUM LIGHTING
4 Totems, Gig Bar Move, & Moving Heads

WIRELESS MICS
For Speeches & Toasts

FREE LIVE PHOTOGRAPHY AIR CAST TO BOOTH

FREE Social Media Content Creation
(Must “Like” plus “Follow” to be tagged)

70” VIDEO D] BOOTH
LED Lighting, 70” QLED TV Front

MAGIC MIRROR PHOTO BOOTH

Printing or Sharing Available,
Backdrop of Choice, & Virtual Props

UPLIGHTING (6)

5 HOURS DINNER / RECEPTION/
COCKTAIL MUSIC

PREMIUM LIGHTING
2 Totems, Gobo Lights & Gig Bar Move

FREE MONOGRAM OR SLIDE SHOW
VENDOR COORDINATION

WIRELESS MICS
For Speeches & Toasts

FREE LIVE PHOTOGRAPHY AIR CAST TO BOOTH

FREE Social Media Content Creation
(Must “Like” plus “Follow” to be tagged)

Custom D] BOOTH
Elegant White Lighted Wooden

OPEN AIR PHOTO BOOTH
Prop Table, Choice of Backdrop, Printer

VENDOR COORDINATION

5 HOURS DINNER / RECEPTION/
COCKTAIL MUSIC

PREMIUM LIGHTING
Party Light Bar & (2) Pixel Light Bars

WIRELESS MICS
For Speeches & Toasts

FREE Social Media Content Creation
(Must “Like” plus “Follow” to be tagged)

**Pricing is subject to change at any time, until deposit (non-refundable) is received. Travel fees may be required based on venue location at
IRS/State Minimum per mile charge after 20 miles traveled from our home office and 1 to 2 nights of lodging based on package selected**
(Rehearsals -if requested- ate an extra charge if not alteady booked and must be within 20 miles from venue to home office and mileage is charged, off site
ceremony chatge is $50 plus mileage from reception location to ceremony location and back.)
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[T'S ABOUT 2 GO DOWN ENTERTAINMENT
1329 PINE ST., BERWICK, PA 18603
570-452-1301
Facebook: @DJMikelA2GD
Instagram / TikTok: @ia2gd
www.itsabout2godown.com

Email: DJMikeia2gd@gmail.com



http://www.itsabout2godown.com/
mailto:DJMikeia2gd@gmail.com

WEDDING PACKAGE PRICE LIST

“Downright Cheap”
$1000

“Free 1 hr. setup and 1 hr. tear down”

CHOICE OF D] BOOTH COLOR
White Lighted Scrim or Black Scrim

4HOURS DINNER / RECEPTION/ COCKTAIL MUSIC

LIGHTING
T-Light Bar

WIRED MIC (1)
For Speeches & Toasts at Booth Only

**Pricing is subject to change at any time, until deposit (non-refundable) is received. Travel fees may be required based on venue location at
IRS/State Minimum per mile charge after 20 miles traveled from our home office and 1 to 2 nights of lodging based on package selected**
(Rehearsals -if requested- ate an extra charge if not alteady booked and must be within 20 miles from venue to home office and mileage is charged, off
site ceremony charge is $50 plus mileage from reception location to ceremony location and back.)



	Wedding Package Price List
	$3000
	$2300
	$1800

	Wedding Package Price List

